Bulletin 20-25 / December 2009
© Copyright 2009 Unico, Inc.
Bulletin 20-25 — Page 2
© Copyright 2009 Unico, Inc.
be mounted either directly to the blower module or in the main
duct.  See Figure 2.
AIRFLOW
Electric HeaterMain Plenum Blower module

Model
Nom.
Capacity,
kW
Rated
Output*,
kW
Power Supply
No. of
Supply
Circuits
No.
Steps
Control Power
(VA) Overall Dimensions, inch
WON0202-A 2 2.0 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0502-A 5 4.8 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 13 L
WON0752-A 7.5 7.5 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1002-A 10 9.6 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 16 L
WON1502-A 15 14.4 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 42.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON2002-A 20 19.2 1 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 or 2 3 42.5 12 H x 16 W x 24 L
WON0504-A 5 4.8 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON0754-A 7.5 7.5 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1004-A 10 10 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 1 20.5 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
WON1504-A 15 15 3 ph – 60 Hz – 240V 1 2 31.0 12 H x 16 W x 21 L
Model Single Supply Dual Supply (1 Circuit/ 2 Circuit)
 Heater
Amps
Max. Fan